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Agenda

CHARLES MIX COUNTY COMMISSION MEETING

Regular Session
Thursday, February 8, 2024 — 10:00 am

County Courthouse, Commission Room, 400 Main Street, Lake Andes, SD

10:00 am

10:15 am

10:30 am

10:45 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

e Agenda

e  Minutes

e Bills

e  Auditor Report

e  Treasurer Report

e  Register of Deeds Report
e Plats

Sheriff
e New Vehicles
Emergency Management
e Update
States Attorney
e Attorney General/SOR Training
Highway
e Update
Auditor

e Support for SD Hwy 50 upgrades
e charlesmixcounty.gov website domain
e Personnel & Update

Next Meetings:
Thursday, February 22" at 10am at Courthouse
Thursday, March 14 at 10am at Courthouse

Agenda to be approved at the opening of each meeting, and any time slot can go into executive session

per Board of County Commission approval. Public comments are always welcome for up to five minutes.



